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Metro Portfolio Evolution

10G

CO / High Speed
Metro Core/

Long Haul Core
Biz Services /
Transport Test
Single port

T-BERD /
MTS-5811P

T-BERD /
MTS-5822P

T-BERD /
MTS-5800-100G

5G Mobility –
up to 10G

T-BERD /
MTS-5882

Fixed Central Office
/ Data Center
Interconnect

100G

MAP-2100
Rackmount

OTDRs (all)

Channel Checker / OSA (all)

OneAdvisor 800
400G Transport

Module

400G
Biz Services /
Transport Test

EXPANSION
MODULES

Small portable –
Transport, Fiber

PEM (ONA 800)

CAA (ONA 800)

Timing Expansion Module v2 (5800 / ONA 800)

Datacom Expansion Module (5800)

Low Cost
Biz services

SmartClass
4800

OneAdvisor 800
800G Transport

Module

800G
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Market Trends for 800G

800G poised for deployment Inside Datacenter and Datacenter Interconnect
• 2x400G optics and cables in use in datacenters now
• 800GE DCI applications set for field deployment in first half 2025
• 800G Pluggable Coherent Optics generally available in first half 2025 (very beginning of DCI cycle)

Greater mix of Optical Form Factors than at 400G
• Adoption of both QSFP and OSFP from datacenter operators & service providers
• Pluggable Coherent Optics in both form factors from vendors who only had QSFP at 400G

Proliferation of Cables especially in AI Datacenter
• Traditional AOC & DAC and new AEC & ACC
• Some have mix of QSFP and OSFP interfaces
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800G Transport Module Capabilities
 Optics Form Factor Flexibility

– Includes dual QSFP-DD800 and dual OSFP800 form factors
 Single unit 800G AOC cable test

– Support both straight and breakout cables with mix of QSFP or OSFP
 Extensive support for coherent pluggable (ZR/ZR+) optics
 Dual port 400G and below test interfaces down to 10M
 Easy to learn GUI with familiar standardized tests

– RFC 2544, Y.1564, RFC 6349 Truespeed, OTNCheck, etc.

ONA-800 Platform Capabilities
 Broadband power meter & visual fault locator
 OTDR for fiber optics cable troubleshooting
 OSA for DWDM analysis
 Power Expansion Module (PEM) for extended battery
operation

OneAdvisor 800
800G Transport Module
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OneAdvisor 800 Transport Tech Configuration

Nano OSAOTDR

Optical Power
Meter & VFL

OneAdvisor
800 Base

800G Transport
Module

Field Replaceable
Screen
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800G Transport Module

800G Module
TM800GB

Up to 800G trafficUp to 400G traffic, 800G loopback

800GE
2x400GE
8x100GE
400GE
4x100GE
200GE
100GE (including KR4/KP4 FEC)
50GE

40GE
25GE
10GE LAN
1GE Opt
10/100/1000
OTN
64GFC

Supported Line Rates
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Typical connectivity for Transport network testing

Transport Testing Use Cases

Logical Loopback
Layer 2/Layer 3
(requires test unit)

Layer 3:
Connect to router Transport Network

800GE traffic test
RFC 2544/Y.1564

800GE Client Port
(transponder)
This is where we test

Loopback on test unit
or with fiber for L1
network

Layer 1/2Layer 3

Layer 1/Layer 2:
Connect to transport
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Easy Workflow to test AOC/DAC/AEC (Active Elec Cable)
Both Breakout and Straight cables
Flexible choice of QSFP and OSFP form factors

Cable Test ONA 800 – Test AOC and DAC Cables
Test with Dual-Port or Single port 2 units

Cable test launchpoint Cable Type Loopback (Gbps)
800GE straight 850

400GE
straight 425
breakout (2x) 850

200GE
straight 212.5
breakout (2x) 425

100GE (100G QSFP28 NRZ)
straight 103.125
breakout (4x) 425

100GE KP4
(100G QSFP56 PAM4)

straight 106.25 PAM4
breakout (4x) 425

40GE straight 41.25

25GE straight No L1 loopback (use 5800)
breakout (4x) 103.125

10GE LAN straight No L1 loopback (use 5800)
breakout (4x) 41.25

breakout

straight
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At 800G, breakout applications grow in importance. See these optics faceplates

800G Applications and Optics

2xFR4 (dual LC) FR8 (LC) or ZR

2xDR4 (MPO-12) DR8 (MPO-16)

2xSR4 (MPO-12) SR8 (MPO-16)

SMF

MMF

SMF FR Interfaces: 2km

DR interfaces 500m/DR-2 2km

SR interfaces 100m

2x400GE
Distinct interfaces

800GE
Single interface
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